
​Gaston Choral Society​
​Season Schedule​
​Spring 2026​

​Date​ ​Time​ ​Who​ ​Where​ ​Program​

​SPRING 2026​

​Thurs, Jan 8​ ​6:30pm music pickup​
​7:00pm​​-​​9:00pm (reh)​

​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​First Rehearsal​
​(Spring Season)​

​Thurs, Jan 15​ ​7:00pm -9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Spring Season​

​Thurs, Jan 22​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Spring Season​

​Thurs, Jan 29​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Spring Season​

​Thurs, Feb 5​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Spring Season​

​Thurs, Feb 12​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Spring Season​

​Sat, Feb 14 - Weekend Workshop Day​ ​9:00am - 12:30pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​First ARP Gastonia​ ​Spring Season​

​Thurs, Feb 19​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Spring Season​

​Thurs, Feb 26​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Spring Season​

​Thurs, Mar 5​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Spring Season​

​Thurs, Mar 12​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Spring Season​

​Thurs, Mar 19​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Spring Season​

​Thurs, Mar 26​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Spring Season​

​Thurs, Apr 2​ ​MAUNDY THURSDAY - NO REHEARSAL​

​Thurs, Apr 9​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Spring Season​

​Thurs, Apr 16​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Spring Season​

​Thurs, Apr 23​ ​7:00pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Spring Season​
​Last Regular Rehearsal​

​Fri, Apr 24​ ​6:30pm - 9:00pm​ ​All GCS Members​
​Attendance​
​mandatory​

​FBC​ ​Dress Rehearsal​
​Spring Season​

​Sat, Apr 25​ ​Evening Concert​
​Call time TBA​

​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Spring 2026​
​Performance​

​Sun Apr 26​ ​Matinee Concert​
​Call time TBA​

​All GCS Members​ ​FBC​ ​Spring 2026​
​Performance​

​Notes:​


